2,

N
VTN Ten,

AL 1ONIAy
N s,
O A

S
Moy, 33

2 o
“onnoin e

O 0 N o u b~ W N =

= =
N = O

—
w

14

15

@

SUPER CARGO

YACHT SPECIAL TRANSPORT

31n AIEONHZ IZTIONAOIKH EBAOMAAA IONIOY 2021
IZTIONAOIKOS OMIAOZ MATPQN

5/8/2021 - 6/8/2021

Series Results class ORC (ORC)

COCOBILL II-WAYPOINT sails-rigging | GRE-85

SOFI
SKIRON
EX-ANIMO
ELENA
FILINTA
IRIS
MARABU
DELSPYANA
AELIA

SOKRATIS P.

EX ANIMO

SOFIA

BOBONA

HARA

GRE-1222
GRE-1864
GRE-1020
GRE-779

GRE-3117
GRE-1318
GRE-1935
GRE-1258
GRE-1953
GRE-1040
GRE-1362

GRE-029

GRE-1807

GRE-746

Provisional Overall

SARAILIDIS NIKOLAOS
GIOVARTHIS SPYRIDON
MICHALOPOULOS GEORGIOS
TSAFTARIDIS LAZAROS
GIOUROUKOS NIKOLAOS
APOSTOLOPOULOS PANAGIOTIS
TSELIKAS DIMITRIOS
NTAGOUNAKIS VASILEIOS
PAPANASTASIOU DIMITRIOS
PALLADINOS EFTHYMIOS
BARBETAS ANTONIOS
ANTONIADIS SPYROS

MALAMIS KONSTANTINOS
ZORBALAS STAVROS

TZITZIS SPYROS

[06/08/2021 20:49:33]

NIO PREVEZAS

ANOZ
ANOZ
ANOZ
I0 PATRON
I0 PATRON
I0 PATRON
I0 PATRON
I0 PATRON
ANOZ
I0 PATRON
I0 PATRON

I0 PATRON

IO IOANNINON

NOPF

ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC
ORC

ORC

ORC

ORC
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v o)

>

1.00
2.00
5.00
8.00
7.00
3.00
4.00
13.00
6.00
9.00
11.00
12.00

10.00

16.00
DNF
16.00
DNC

1.00
6.00
4.00
2.00
5.00
10.00
9.00
3.00
11.00
8.00
7.00

12.00

16.00
DNC

13.00

16.00
DNC

2.00

8.00

9.00
10.00
12.00
13.00
13.00
16.00
17.00
17.00
18.00
24.00

26.00

29.00

32.00
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